
COMPUTER SCIENCE
AND ENGINEERING

Semester Exchange Program

University Country Level Tuition Fees
(per semester)

Living Expenses
(per month)

Miscellanouse Expenses
Insurance, etc. (per year)

Partner University
Website Link

Yeshiva University 

University of Cattolica

Vilnius Tech University

Asia University 

USA

Italy

Lithuania

Taiwan

UG

UG

UG

UG

$16,000/-

€5,050/-

€2,050/-

$3,500/-

$1500/- 

€800/-

€600/-

$1000/- 

$4000/- to $6000/-  

€700/- to €900/-

€700/- to €900/-

$1000/- 

https://www.yu.edu

https://www.unicatt.it/en.html

https://vilniustech.lt/

https://web.asia.edu.tw/

• Under Semester exchange program, GEU students could pursue 1 or 2 semesters from partner university, resulting is transfer of credit from partner university to GEU and earning GEU’s UG or 
PG degree.

• The eligibility criteria for partner universities may change from time to time. Students are advised to check the partner university's website for the latest entry requirements for eligible programs.
• The approximate fees mentioned above is for AY 2025-26 and is likely to be revised next year      


