## COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING



## **Semester Exchange Program**

University	Country	Level	Tuition Fees (per semester)	<b>Living Expenses</b> (per month)	Miscellanouse Expenses Insurance, etc. (per year)	Partner University Website Link
Yeshiva University	USA	UG	\$16,000/-	\$1500/-	\$4000/- to \$6000/-	https://www.yu.edu
University of Cattolica	Italy	UG	€5,050/-	€800/-	€700/- to €900/-	https://www.unicatt.it/en.html
Vilnius Tech University	Lithuania	UG	€2,050/-	€600/-	€700/- to €900/-	https://vilniustech.lt/
Asia University	Taiwan	UG	\$3,500/-	\$1000/-	\$1000/-	https://web.asia.edu.tw/

- Under Semester exchange program, GEU students could pursue 1 or 2 semesters from partner university, resulting is transfer of credit from partner university to GEU and earning GEU's UG or PG degree.
- The eligibility criteria for partner universities may change from time to time. Students are advised to check the partner university's website for the latest entry requirements for eligible programs.
- The approximate fees mentioned above is for AY 2025-26 and is likely to be revised next year